

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 409 852 434"><u>AO No. 687 of 2016</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 454 1139 495"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 524 1509 685" style="list-style-type: none">1. None appears for the parties.2. Urgency application is disposed of.3. List this matter in the week commencing 17.11.2025. <p data-bbox="1107 759 1477 799" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 813 1358 846" style="text-align: right;">31.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="644 860 676 884">PR</p>

--	--	--	--