

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
55			<p><u>AO No. 687 of 2016</u> <u>With</u> <u>AO No. 688 of 2016</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Deepak Rawat, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Rohit Kakkar, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 29.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>